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2016 State/County Allocations
From 01/01/16 to 12/31/16 11/4/2015

County Agcy # Agcy Type
Waushara 69 610
Select the title to view the full appendix language.

Appendix O ADULT PROTECTIVE SERVICES NON-FED TOTAL
Appendix G ADJ ALZHEIMER CAREGIVER SUPPORT NON-FED TOTAL
BCA JAN (Less Match)

BCA JULY (Less Match)

BCA JULY (State Match)

Child COP

Appendix AM  CLTS TPA OTHER GPR

Appendix AM  CLTS TPA OTHER FED

Appendix AM  CLTS OTHER CWA ADMIN GPR

Appendix AM  CLTS OTHER CWA ADMIN FED

Appendix P BIRTH TO THREE TOTAL

Appendix V. MENTAL HEALTH BLOCK GRANT TOTAL

Appendix W SUBSTANCE ABUSE BLOCK GRANT TOTAL
COORDINATE D SERVICES TEAMS (CST)

COMMUNITY MENTAL HEALTH PROGRAMS (formaly 559, 571, 504 and 5

Amount

21,453
7,391
159,943
506,485
73,222
39,191
58,924
81,975
5,303
5,303
34,932
10,433
37,207
60,000
111,973

Allocation Total

1,213,735
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